Proposed Project/Tasks and Budget

Project/Task
Flagler Village/Progresso Village Parking Study
NE 13th Street Complete Streets CIP Design
Las Olas Boulevard Safety Project CIP Design
Downtown Walkability CIP Design
Neighborhood Traffic Calming CIP Design
Central Beach Wayfinding Signage Masterplan Update
Downtown Wayfinding Signage Masterplan Update
NE/NW 4th Street CIP Design
Traffic and Parking Study Reviews (DRC Process)
Neighborhood Mobility Masterplans
Sailboat Bend Traffic Calming Design
Project Management/Engineering Support

Total Proposed Project/Tasks

Amount
$50,000
$175,000
$175,000
$100,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$150,000
$160,000
$87,870
$33,500
$67,000
$1,098,370
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