Proposed Project/Tasks and Budget

Project/Task	Amount
Flagler Village/Progresso Village Parking Study	\$50,000
NE 13th Street Complete Streets CIP Design	\$175,000
Las Olas Boulevard Safety Project CIP Design	\$175,000
Downtown Walkability CIP Design	\$100,000
Neighborhood Traffic Calming CIP Design	\$50,000
Central Beach Wayfinding Signage Masterplan Update	\$25,000
Downtown Wayfinding Signage Masterplan Update	\$25,000
NE/NW 4th Street CIP Design	\$150,000
Traffic and Parking Study Reviews (DRC Process)	\$160,000
Neighborhood Mobility Masterplans	\$87,870
Sailboat Bend Traffic Calming Design	\$33,500
Project Management/Engineering Support	\$67,000
Total Proposed Project/Tasks	\$1,098,370